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WE’RE HERE  
TO HELP

Working with 
knowledgeable 
and experienced 
teams can bring 
enormous value 
to a development 
project. Not only 
do we offer a 
variety of water and 
wastewater services 
for developers 
across the state, 
we offer teams 
of experienced 
professionals 
who can help you 
complete projects of 
any size. 

If you are a 
developer, business 
owner or other 
entity that would 
like to extend water 
infrastructure to a 
new project either 
within or near an 
existing Pennsylvania 
American Water 
service area, the first 
step is contacting 
the appropriate 
Developer Services 
representative listed 
on the right.

DEVELOPER SERVICES 
CONTACTS
GREATER WILKES-BARRE/SCRANTON  
Lackawanna County (excluding Abington 
area) and Luzerne County (excluding 
Berwick)

Frank Seris, Field Operations Supervisor
Pennsylvania American Water
2699 Stafford Avenue
Scranton, PA 18505
Office 272-235-5466
frank.seris@amwater.com

NORTHEAST PA  
Lackawanna (Abington Area Only), Monroe, 
Northampton, Pike, Susquehanna and 
Wayne Counties

Don Kessler, Jr., Sr. Manager
Pennsylvania American Water
88 Willow Avenue 
Susquehanna, PA 18847
Office 570-853-2886
don.kessler@amwater.com

PITTSBURGH 
Allegheny County

James Jericho, Sr. Superintendent 
Pennsylvania American Water
500 Noblestown Road 
Carnegie, PA 15106 
Office 412-883-4580 
james.jericho@amwater.com

NORTHWEST PA 
Armstrong, Beaver, Butler, Centre, Clarion, 
Clearfield, Clinton, Indiana, Jefferson, 
Lawrence, McKean and Warren Counties

Jon Natale, Sr. Manager 
Pennsylvania American Water
2736 Ellwood Road
New Castle, PA 16101
Office 724-822-3467
jon.natale@amwater.com

SOUTHWEST PA 
Greene, Fayette, Washington and 
Westmoreland Counties

David Ward, Superintendent of Operations
Pennsylvania American Water 
300 Galley Road
McMurray, PA 15317
Office 724-873-3662  
david.j.ward@amwater.com

SOUTHEAST PA  
Berks, Bucks, Chester and Montgomery 
Counties

Justin Brame, Sr. Manager Operations
Pennsylvania American Water 
171 West Johnson Highway
Norristown, PA 19401
Office: 717-582-1715 
justin.brame@amwater.com

CENTRAL PA  
Adams, Columbia, Cumberland, Dauphin, 
Lancaster, Lebanon, Northumberland, 
Schuylkill, Union and York Counties

Greater Hershey/Steelton  
(East Shore areas)
Angela Marcus, Field Operations Supervisor
Pennsylvania American Water
200 E. Canal Street
Hummelstown, PA 17036
O: 717-534-1066
C: 717-480-1732
Angela.marcus@amwater.com

Greater Mechanicsburg/Gettysburg  
(West Shore areas)
Jeff Horton, Field Operations Supervisor
Pennsylvania American Water
852 Wesley Drive
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055
Office: 717-550-1510
Cell: 717-673-7771
Jeff.Horton@amwater.com 

Columbia and Schuylkill counties 
(Berwick/Frackville)
Michael Spaide, Sr. Supervisor of Operations
Pennsylvania American Water
306 W. Front Street
Berwick, PA 18603
Office: 570-752-7920 ext. 1
Email: michael.spaide@amwater.com

Northumberland and Union Counties
Dean Kirkendall, Sr. Supervisor - Operations
Pennsylvania American Water
105 Sodom Road
Milton, PA  17847
Office:  570-742-4501, ext.8
Cell:  570-412-6493
Dean.Kirkendall@amwater.com


